
NORTH SEA TROPHY 2022 - DAY 2
KOKSIJDE DE STER 12.11.2022

K.O.L.

Annelies GEBOERS
K.O.L.
Course : D40
Distance : 5680m
Time : 0:59:34 (10'29"/km)

8/21 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Agnès MERCIER 0:46:00
2. Lieke VAN OPSTAL 0:46:21
3. Elisabeth SCHUTJES 0:49:12

1. 193 00:02:42 70m 38'34"/km
2. 179 00:01:21 00:04:03 134m 10'04"/km
3. 195 00:02:11 00:06:14 258m 8'28"/km
4. 217 00:03:42 00:09:56 409m 9'03"/km
5. 236 00:02:04 00:12:00 254m 8'08"/km
6. 218 00:03:07 00:15:07 390m 7'59"/km
7. 237 00:01:38 00:16:45 192m 8'30"/km
8. 219 00:03:40 00:20:25 342m 10'43"/km
9. 171 00:02:34 00:22:59 264m 9'43"/km

10. 221 00:01:40 00:24:39 193m 8'38"/km
11. 174 00:03:26 00:28:05 226m 15'12"/km
12. 222 00:00:55 00:29:00 71m 12'55"/km
13. 223 00:01:19 00:30:19 150m 8'47"/km
14. 178 00:00:41 00:31:00 65m 10'31"/km
15. 213 00:02:09 00:33:09 251m 8'34"/km
16. 224 00:02:58 00:36:07 264m 11'14"/km
17. 225 00:01:40 00:37:47 109m 15'17"/km
18. 180 00:02:10 00:39:57 163m 13'18"/km
19. 183 00:02:08 00:42:05 198m 10'46"/km
20. 61 00:03:02 00:45:07 160m 18'57"/km
21. 200 00:02:26 00:47:33 244m 9'58"/km
22. 186 00:01:11 00:48:44 164m 7'13"/km
23. 208 00:02:36 00:51:20 281m 9'15"/km
24. 215 00:01:00 00:52:20 97m 10'19"/km
25. 226 00:01:58 00:54:18 161m 12'13"/km
26. 216 00:01:06 00:55:24 82m 13'25"/km
27. 59 00:01:38 00:57:02 112m 14'35"/km
28. 191 00:00:31 00:57:33 69m 7'29"/km
29. 220 00:01:43 00:59:16 244m 7'02"/km
30. 999 00:00:18 00:59:34 92m 3'16"/km
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